

1st on A/c Bill
6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Subhanpur Road to Dikari					
Marbadih Gola Massey Road					
Agency - Maa Lakshmi creative					
pvt. Ltd					
Agreement - 34/MM/457 SBT/20-21					
Date of Commencement - 19/02/2021					
Date of Completion - 18/02/2022					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Cost of benchmark and reference					
working pillar - do -					
Qty Vide TMB. P = 1					
0.860 km @ Rs = 6530.32/km - Rs 5616.00					
2) Cost of Reference pillar/Bayon - do -					
Qty Vide TMB. P = 1					
0.860 km @ Rs = 1601.47/km - Rs 1377.00					
3) clearing and grubbing and land					
Qty Vide TMB. P = 1					
0.43 Hect @ Rs = 102267.52/H - Rs 43978.00					
4) Cost of embankment with material					
obtained from Roadway cutting - do -					
Qty Vide TMB. P = 2					
33.00 m ³ @ Rs = 49.93/m ³ - Rs 1648.00					

Continuation

C/Rs = 8269.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Excavation for sandwork in soil by mechanical means and up to 1m Qty vide TMB, P=3 1961.80 m ³ @ R ₁ = 259.77/m ³ — R ₂ = 509617.00					
6) Boxcutting for pavement of P.T.R P.C. Road — do — Qty vide TMB, P=3 33.00 m ³ @ R ₁ = 126.24/m ³ — R ₂ = 4166.00 4166.00					
7) Const of granular sub-base with well graded G.S.B — do — Qty vide TMB, P=4 425.17 m ³ @ R ₁ = 1446.31/m ³ — R ₂ = 701706.00					
8) Providing laying, spreading & comping well graded W.P.M.-III — do — Qty vide TMB, P=5 241.83 m ³ @ R ₁ = 1792.44/m ³ — R ₂ = 433466.00					
8) Providing & fixing logs & chisels in form sign ground — do — Qty vide TMB, P=5 2.00 m ³ @ R ₁ = 10284.73/m ³ — R ₂ = 20570.00 Total R ₂ = 1722144.00 Add - 12% G.S.T + 1% L.C — R ₃ = 223879.00 R ₂ 1946023.00					

Arinash
11/8/21
J.E

Continuation

11/08/2021
AR